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Baltimore and Ohio Belt Line
Railroad

Baltimore and Ohio Belt Line
Bridge over Jones Falls Valley

Baltimore & Potomac Railroad
(Philadelphia, Baltimore &
Washington Railroad)

Howard Street Bridge (BC 1405)
North Avenue Bridge (BC 1208)

Reservoir Hill Historic District

David Bachrach House (Gertrude
Stein House)

Carver Vocational-Technical
High School

Western Maryland Railroad

Midtown Edmondson Historic
District

Bridge BC 2410 (Lafayette
Avenue over Amtrak)

Table 2: Baltimore and Potomac Tunnel Project —

B-5287

B-5288

B-5164

B-4529

B-4521

B-1379

B-4098

B-5294

B-5293

B-4553

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

N/A

N/A

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect
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Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

N/A

N/A

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect
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Atlas Safe Deposit and Storage
Company Warehouse Complex

American Ice Company

Greater Rosemont Historic
District

Edmondson Avenue Historic
District

Ward Baking Company

Fire Department Engine House
No. 36

Pennsylvania Railroad Viaduct

Table 2: Baltimore and Potomac Tunnel Project —
Effects on Historic Properties Summary
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B-5188-2

B-1040

B-5112

B-5187

B-5112-2

B-5112-4

B-5064

No Effect Adverse Effect

N/A No Adverse Effect
No Effect Adverse Effect

No Effect No Adverse Effect
No Effect No Adverse Effect
N/A No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect No Adverse Effect

No Effect

No Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect
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