Table 2: Baltimore and Potomac Tunnel Project –
Effects on Historic Properties Summary

#	NAME	MIHP/NR#	3A	3B	3C
1	Baltimore and Ohio Belt Line Railroad	B-5287	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
2	Baltimore and Ohio Belt Line Bridge over Jones Falls Valley	B-5288	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
3	Baltimore & Potomac Railroad (Philadelphia, Baltimore & Washington Railroad)	B-5164	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
4	Howard Street Bridge (BC 1405)	B-4529	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect
5	North Avenue Bridge (BC 1208)	B-4521	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect
6	Reservoir Hill Historic District	B-1379	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
7	David Bachrach House (Gertrude Stein House)	B-4098	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect
8	Carver Vocational-Technical High School	B-5294	N/A	N/A	No Adverse Effect
9	Western Maryland Railroad	B-5293	N/A	N/A	No Adverse Effect
10	Midtown Edmondson Historic District		Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
11	Bridge BC 2410 (Lafayette Avenue over Amtrak)	B-4553	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect

Table 2: Baltimore and Potomac Tunnel Project –
Effects on Historic Properties Summary

#	NAME	MIHP/NR #	3A	3B	3C
12	Atlas Safe Deposit and Storage Company Warehouse Complex	B-5188-2	No Effect	Adverse Effect	No Effect
13	American Ice Company	B-1040	N/A	No Adverse Effect	No Effect
14	Greater Rosemont Historic District	B-5112	No Effect	Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
15	Edmondson Avenue Historic District	B-5187	No Effect	No Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
16	Ward Baking Company	B-5112-2	No Effect	No Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
17	Fire Department Engine House No. 36	B-5112-4	N/A	No Adverse Effect	Adverse Effect
18	Pennsylvania Railroad Viaduct	B-5064	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect	No Adverse Effect
TOTAL HISTORIC PROPERTIES WITH ADVERSE  EFFECT			6	8	10